TN FEMURKENRE

BNRIVMUBRZROR (AKE)

x & i B B B £ = & M
EFHE YOLO ARTIAME—PER ARGISREPER  BUGLELDEER 20
2024.07. 23 112 B
BUBEHREE KT ARTIAME-PER ABTISEEFSR  Ivx—X L1 3 L 2 25
3AREMS EH
*BREF CAPEARED
46 FEMURRLAKRERR/AFIY FUBROH (BAR)
x & i B B EER = & S0%
BFE RE XS BA EA B RE B A 56
2024.07. 23 ABHIEEREE  AMAIHEGER AL 17 3 L e 2 RBH LS REPEH
BLKEKER BFHE SR BX S ®B %2 N a6
RE BA # &S =% %3 G
YoLoO ARHTIAME—PER AMTIARE-—hRH AMTISEEPH
LTHE ER WD Bl FBF Ml Bk HiR HER 73
AHIABE—BEH YOLO $E7 7Y azTRFSY 2057 BHHLREHER
*FH OEE B W BE FE A 72
&M Fia mE BRE KA HLH WE £
ABHTIAME—PER AMAUSERPPE  SoF-—X BB LS REPER

*BEEZEIBETHHPERSHE (KFORFNKR)




BFHE (PERXERE2 TF—20)

YoLo , , i
BAREB. C , 2 2 ] L
tap ) . e
AREES . I $4Eh
e s ’ , | ? W
HiE 1 9 ¥-2
il 2z ) o o N
BHEE —— 0 2 R
e —° |1 | I B
Attten ’ 2 AHE—
S— FREH
(Eih) .
(BRED) 2
& B YOLO EE)
E24 BT A I — P
o BHTILSRED R
, LUy 37 L
ZFEE (PERXERE 2 TF— L)
AHE—
2 T
BED  — 2 2 ¥
2 0 2 N
1 o mEs
I
) #EEh
‘EAER —, .
T ]2 [ e
S0 0 0 1 N
1 3t A
T R—
— , | ? @7 Y
ABC —
, PEACE
W ) . -
2 0 5 N74»
mame —— | : ‘
1 ) L thih
BAH —_— . .
, = ffych
it —— v
AuEEs —0” |° 2 =
1 2 g%
YOLO 2 !
L FREH
(LR .
(2v%—2) 2

& B SRMIARE—PFR  cxemesan
UL AWML RRPIER

Tux—X

[ L1 7 57 LU R S

20

21

22

23

24

25



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

BE %Z
KR &
BA B
B Rt
ATF RN
INE R
WA #
R oBA
+i RAE
s R
i R
BR IE
ATE GEE
L
R#
HEH
PN
YA
BX
=t BE
=8t
B
# %A
WE A
hiE KZE

EAR T

Bz (FERERE34)
= =
(BEEF) —Mlz_ ZIM—EE RiE
21- 6 9 9 21-10 .
(FtE @ &) 1o O_QW/EI% 45
21-19 I_z 0|28
(FHEH) BH B
21-14 22-20
21-10 9 9 21-14
(££5C) AH ERE
21-15| 2 2] 21-16
21- 9 21-16
(faeh) Ol o ° KE 5
21-18 0 0 21-11
18-21 ] 21-16
21-13
(N34») Il K&
21-16 0 2 0 21-14
21-16 5 ]2 8 )
FRH) —I_ e e _I—Ei;?'l 35
21- 5 0 21-10 X
(BHE—+) ¥
® z1—14|2 2|z1 12 W K
2-12f 0 0 21-13
(2 1Le) ta 1721 Al BX
(RBh) o 2 2 o CH
- 21-18 0 2 2 Y T
zz—zol_z 0| 21-10 )
(Attten) 21-19 0 0 121 AR M
20-22 e 21-19
21-17 21-17 ;
GESH) —I21 P 2I—21 - AT B9
21-14 21-14
(Esteh) 0 1 0 X7 5
21-13 21-19
21- 11|2 2|22720 o
(&) AIS 2318
2102 0 a2
21- 8 e 21-14 L
(B EFEH) —Mlz_ 21-14 2IM—EE %=1h
21-15 [ ) 21- 7 N
(Ateh) o 0 0 o B& o
2-1[3 0| 21-15
(&) 2116 e A *
s 211 1 0 o118 PO
® z1—17|2 2|z1—m :
22-20 21-15
(WF ) o .l q 0 R -
e 1 0 21-16
- 23-21 21-16
(N34») RER XK
21-16 0 2 0 0 21-14
21-15 [ 2 21-16
(B) —I_ 2ois ) .. _I—':F% iz
18-21 e -9
21-17
(3R F) —» _zwﬁi EXH
21-12
(BB ) ° ) 122 mn m
21-13 21-16
. ) 23-21 1 0 21-19
E94-2") 55 i 0 5 P EA 1822
16-21 21-14
ama —2ol2 ) ) ] ALY
21-10
2220 21-17
21-13
KR T REWE e oo 21 EX
21-10 o N 21-16
@FE) |2 0 %2% &H f)\ <w> 0 2| .
21-10 2| 58361 PR R (umsm |2 21-12
21-16 o " 21-16
(%) [2 SE3hL BhiE A (i) 2| P
RERREH
(B:2EH) 0
21-11
21-13 3
(LiF=E)

(&#H)
B+
(BWEEH)
(B85 )
(%A EB. C)
(A=)
(#a3tEE )
(££50)
(AH®EH)
(BizxEH)
(&)
(BizEH)
)
(BEEH)
(HRH)
(3= )
(37%-27)
(FRHE )
(RH)
B+
(AH®EH)
(B
(Attten)

(FHEH)

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56



20

21

22

23

INEF HER
hR HRE
XE BE
EAR A
Hi5 BH
[l
INR BEZ A
=% fLF
ENEBA
NEE KB
=l EF
JIE H#L
®FERE
AN KER
N BRE
FRE X
BEE Rl
B 5
—E FAKER
AR HREh
ha FAER
mE S
2R EX
RE BA
Nk BA
=i s
AGRH Xig
AH B
WO #ERE
mE ZH
1EE Wz
;A BIK
Bg iE
kE &3
AFHF EX
R HE
ZMH {2
O k&
B #X
RiF EA
HH HEAER
Rk RAH
AT R/
=h BB
FiE 125
A ARt

INEF HER
hi B E
D E2
=% &3

BFHETLA (PEREMAEIH)
: E2 &0
(B2%h) —, o =% 183
_ 21-10 [ 2 2112 FHI #E
(1) mo 0 0la-19  HIF X
N 21-19 [ B 212 X8 EEA
(#2tFE ) g:—:; 2 21-12 EE; :Eil-
2 2119 R Es
(FHEH) alo 2|2H1 #]|AR X8
21- 13|2 2 01279 ik =W
(FE+H) 2ot 0 16-21 B i%
21-13
} 21- 5 0 21-19 B R
(Rt E ) —21—15|2_ 217 FE lEE
O 21-16 2 0 8 fEEH %X
% m 0 2|2H7 ISH IR
n 21718 [ 0 21-16 A R
(FEd) 2ot 0 0 0|15 %M@ BEFE
S 21-19 2|2H4 mH b5
ek 21-11 10 0 21-15 Bk R
21-12 5 0 2112 =% Bt
(BEEP) . 0|15 EEHA £&F
1) 21- 17|2 0 2|2HZ F R=
1y 2 21-14 & BA
el 2 0 ZIQ"15 EH &N
(YOLO) - 1]2 ‘ 21-18 21-16 22-20 I3 300
o 21-7 ) 21- 8 21-16 ¥ [Ea
(B&H) ]z o 2|f§:; ET 8t
B 21-14 [ 2 23-21 K Xk
: L e
S 21- 9 2 2|21—17 ML B5
AT PR 2o K B
) 21-10 [ 2 0 21-14 FH BE
(Zi#%h) 2115 0 1M =
wik _I_wsﬁ 5-
(Ateeh) . 92 21-19 [izpada} -
21-13 2|;? ?l FR E@
(YOLO) T 2 enn HEHF @A
21-17 2 2-6 BA Bl
mxn — 1, R
21-13 1] 21-15 ERE
<aau-|¢') _I_ 21-17 0 1:,..‘ l;j(
19-21 b
23-21 2 2-9 JKHE EN
(%@ ®RT) o 21- 9 0|y UK EE
(@ 2145'2 0 B TR BA-EEBA (YoLo) 0 Z&JIIIJ: [N
e . %2t KB A FIL BN w2 a9 HE M
s 21-16 I_z W3 A EO-SE KL @Een _ZIM—k% i3]
o 3T NG Rk R e Hil &9
RERREH
(Zi#%h) 0
21-14
21—12'
(BHE—H) 2

(ABE—P)
(FEH)
(BgdL+)
(BBEH)
(FRH)
(E&%)
(€ 2=+ 1))
(B zRHh)
(#HYEB. C)
(Aitteh)
(BEXFH)
(YOLO)
(YOLO)
(FRH)
(#FHrE$)
(BEXFH)
(SRR F)
(Aitteh)
(LE2E)
(¥t )
(BAH)
(FE$2 B )

(ABE—P)

24

25

26

21

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

28 @

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

pid-

Fl
=il
IR
In
=1

all

XA

i

At

i

L

pid

=
)

N

JA

F5

2

K2

ITEN

ER

ER

P i

s

R

LEES

2R

*A

ES

LRRES

i}

FEHE

W
=
ot
b
5%

I
=l

B

W EER

ot
A
aa

m
X
L

HER

HER

33

(ABE—P) 2
21- 6
21- 9 P ElD)
(£30) Y o 21-13
21-15 TPy
- 21-12g o3 0 0)21-15
(@BH) —— 21- 9 o 2| 2-12
2 21-10 B
GHIRF)
s 0 Li::pas
- 21- 8 21-17
(LpsES) 21- 9 ) aits 2]21- 9
1 21-18 IR
(A %E+H) 9
21- 9 sl
21-12 |5 o W
(R#h) o 0121-19 L
21-17 o e BER
(#4tEEh) o 21-10
211412 0la1-9 B
(LEZE) 21217
21- 4
21- 5 2 21-14 A
GZWLFH) ) o
21-17 -
21-19 2 #3t
®ho < F) 2
1 0 012116 ot
(8 & ) 2171 21-12 21-17
" — 21-16 o 21-14
‘ FE
(& AiT) X
AH
(%:2%) o-t8 0 2 21-10
21-13 21-17 2)91-17 0
(RBERH) ) 0121-14
21- 9|y B
(GHRF) 2
21-13
o 21-18 o[t HHE
(FMH) — 21-16 0 1 ii’ii
A S
21-11
(R )~ e 7|2~ 7
21-14[5 ol 2 0o |2 g
(E@7Y ) 26 e A
e ) A
oy —— =
21-12 0 2] 21-19 ES
(FHRH) — 0 »ioto 0 21-13
2112 sits 1 21-16 &H
(RBEp) —— 21415
N =5
. 21-19
(%:2%) 2113 9 18-21 2]21-16
19-21 22-20 e
@A) = w 1 ’ o
0 ®mR
21-13
(ZE@EH) elo 2] 21-10
. 21175 2 21-15 A
(N342) s 21-11
21-14 oo EXN
(RWTE) — 7
214115 s WE
(L5 S) 21-19 0 21-12
i A F: B
(BEE—) ) ) rn
R ol
I 21-11
(#F ) o o 21-14 ~
21-16 oo e
(FHEH) | 7] 21-10
21-16| o &m
(ABC) 2
21-18
. 21-14 2 218 2] 21-14 R
(@75 Y) anlo 21-14 0 21-11
209 2 ]
(BAH) 2
21-15
\ s 21-13 ot BA
(&) mQ 21-17 T VR MY (&) 0 1 iiiig =i
Nl (N g2f Bl BT (voLo) 21-8 N
i T L, 310 Pl ik ) Pl P
o33 ; = (R
(R &) B3 ER RS
RFREH
(R&%) =
210
&m7 ) i

LI A (PERKRSRE34)

EUES

BRER
xR
HE
Rk
Hi
D&
LI
HE
=5

BHER

LES
EZN

mE

E3
=)

Ty R

R
23 F

FIK

(BAH)

(&RH)

(PEACE)

(F#RH)

(BAHE—)

(BB H)

(feEmH)

(A%mEH)

(&HH)

(£80)

(FrEH)

(B HYEB. C)

(Attten)

(#B4tEEH)

(/75 )

(FERFH)

(ABC)

(YOLO)

(LR E)

(N742)

(Reftad)

(/75 )

(#e 4t PIBRGEB)

(Attten)

(HF )

Wh><7)

(BEEH)

(EHd)

(BfE+)

(3+RBC)

(ABC)

(39%-37)

(k#537°)

(EH)

(#BttEEH)

(/75 )

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

n

12

73



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

BEE
HE Fia
ER tiE
BEH EE
B HIE
AR EE
mF EE
X fE
KB BHR
KiE M
s BREF
L BE
= MAE
E5 FiA
B =X
ZH TR
FEK BE
AH FR
fa N
&m 5F
g BE
RA E£F
IR E

® %t
N BE
Hi@E OUE
i W
Ml BXRF
A B
wx ¥
A KF
IRE FIE
AN EBR
BE FF
BRE KB
Hiw =
WA BE
K1 HLds
T BEE
R A&
ZF ®M
¥y Hhnr
5 &K
HE &%
R BE
EH BE
KRN BF
BEIE=E
#E BER
TEH BE
W #7
af# N\2A
2 ME
Ei &=
N B
M s
2@
R £
WA D
E=pl= 0]
A HR
KB &
MR A
B BF
BH EF
B RA®E
M FE
g BAE
AR Dk
W B
BE &8
ERE A

WA BE
R# HLH
TRE BA
BRE XH

(ARE—)

(BgLH) ——

(tg) ——

(S2FE )

(shiEeh)

(FHEH)

(RH)

(F5RH)

(BAH)

(ABC)

(k#537°)

()

(N742)

(PEACE)

(¥ HYEB. C)

(At dn)

(BgFEH)

(Lm = E)

(39%-27)

(F5RH)

(R )

(RH)

[€-2=L3))

(Reh)

(FEE )

(#80)

(ABE—)

(YOLO)

(¥ HYEB. C)

(Z5#)

(&)

(PEACE)

(K&)

(AtEEH)

GEWLFEH)

(REZRH)

(Ty*—2X)

(ZBE%EH)

22-20
21-15

21-10
21-15

21- 8
21-10

7T x (PEREMAE3HM)

=)

~

=)

21-19
21-13

~

~

=)

23-21
21-18

~

21-17
21-16

21-15
21-15

21-17

21-23

21-19

21-13
21-10

21-11
21-13

21-13
21-11

21-19
21-14

~

21-12
21- 9

=)

~

21-11
21- 9

21-16
21-19

21-17
21-16

21-13
21- 8

>

21-10
21-11

23-21
15-21

o

~>

21-16
24-22

o

o

~>

>

=)

~

21-9
21-11

21-12
21-10

21-19
21-15

21-14
21-14

21-15
21-11

o

~>

o

>

21-14
21-10

o

>

21-15
21-14

21-11
21-12

21-12
21-11

21-11
21-19

21-10
21-9

21-16
21- 8

o

21-15

21-16

21-11
21-9

21-13

2 2
21- 5 21-12
1- 6 2 1 21-17
0 0
- 2 0 2022
oo 21-13
21-10 21- 9
21-18
2 0
21- 9 0 2 21-12
1- 8 21-13
0 2

14-21
21-18
21-16

21-11
21-17

o

21-12
21-12

o

21-15

>

>

21-11
21-11

o

>

~ o
~ N

21-13
21-14

21- 9
21-10

o

o

>

>

BB Pt B2 -5 #% (Em—)
WL K MER-NE BRE e
B/ AR BE-RM Hoh e
B3N FEE VEH -BEE EH  cexw

REREH

21-13|2

22-20 0

21-12
21-11

o

>

21-10
21-17

21-15
21-10

21-15

@A BA
BRA £H
Ah #EE
BA BE
HLE HB
Fht WETE
INR HR
BX =
RRE H#
s BHIEE
TE RE
T £
A %8
it mH
i B3
AR A
EM E
Bt
Bt AEXF
FIR RKEF
Nt %R
PR &5
a0 EMR
INFR BRID
WX BRE
BA £5
HiE EA
Nt RE
%KE RE
BA #E
FIEED
M #
T+
A Fitk
R FAa%
o AE
EEH hEh
WX EE
=E BN
A E@E
A BB
A #ETE
SEfE K
[T T
ZH Bt
Il #EF
ZE BR
S MR
xE DE
HE WL
KH FRR
ZR X8
R SHE
AR R
fEE &1
RH* Tt
L% @R
=R T
@ #3
FE R
il Bk
Rl wgi
X# ER
ZE BRIK
HE KK
AR KRE

AR HER

BR &%
I %2
K MR
mE BRE

(ZE%EH)

(B#EP)

(P )

(£80)

(AL hz )

(&)

(YOLO)

(##tmep)

(SR )

(374-1")

(S£fE )

(FE 8 B )

(shiE )

(A%t +)

(Rfhd)

(B HYEB. C)

(fBEmEH)

(PEACE)

(ABC)

(FEH)

(R5H)

(B%E$)

(FRH)

(BHEH)

(Bwiw)

FHEH)

(39%-37)

(BEXFH)

(&)

(#rEH)

(PEACE)

(#4td)

(BAH)

GRIWFEH)

(S£fE )

(ZE%EH)

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

n

72



